BAKER — POLITO ADMINISTRATION

SMALL BUSINESS LISTENING SESSIONS

On behalf of Governor Charlie Baker and Lieutenant Governor Karyn Polito,
Housing & Economic Development Secretary Jay Ash
invites you to attend a small business listening session in your region.

Kick-off with Lieutenant Governor Polito
Tuesday, May 2, 2017 at 7:30 a.m.

Clark University Higgins Center

Worcester, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/Jkxbpcc7J96kfxXh2

with Deputy Secretary Carolyn Kirk

Thursday, May 4, 2017 at 5:30 p.m.

Chatham Community Center

Chatham, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/4rluwi2WYejMoklI3

with Secretary Jay Ash

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 at 6:00 p.m.

Holyoke Community College Kittredge Center
Holyoke, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/8W6PwE3rzpAjHgFd2

with Secretary Jay Ash

Wednesday, May 10, 2017 at 7:30 a.m.
Berkshire Community College

Pittsfield, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/ZkVNchvPPViTipme2

with Deputy Secretary Carolyn Kirk

Monday, May 15, 2017 at 7:30 a.m.

Salem State University

Salem, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/e71gH5qymSu4DBcul

with Assistant Secretary Juan Vega

Tuesday, May 16, 2017 at 7:30 a.m.

Bristol Community College

Fall River, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/si8hMHP8urbTLfR12

with Lieutenant Governor Polito

Wednesday, May 17, 2017 at 1:30 p.m.

The Conference Center at Massasoit

Brockton, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/LBEeE9ktuOfsWwd53

with Secretary Jay Ash

Tuesday, May 23, 2017 at 7:30 a.m.

The Center for Arts Natick (TCAN)

Natick, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/Zgh4MrowzibVuXtG2

with Secretary Jay Ash

Thursday, May 25, 2017 at 7:30 a.m.

Mount Wachusett Community College

Gardner, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/BMTUqtI0sAGAzLOw?2

with Secretary Jay Ash

Wednesday, May 31, 2017 at 5:30 p.m.
MassChallenge

Boston, MA

Register: https://goo.gl/forms/x2q8geVefro6j0282
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